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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate B§ Amended Filing Li Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Finance Address: PO Box 2663

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66601

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 260-0304

B Party Committee UPAC

[SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

11 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

121TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

13 lCASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

14STOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

15 lCASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

16JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

17 IOTHER TRANSACTIONS

j (Schedule A)

I (Add Lines 1

I (Schedule C)

I Subtract Line

j (Schedule B)

((Schedule D)

view/print

and 2)

view/print

4 from 3)

view/print

view/print

$79,341.901

$246,570.533

$325,912.43 ĝ
1

$21,107.79)

$304,804.641

$1,000.001

$0.00|

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/14/2022 3:14:32 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Chase Blasi
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https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 1/1
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date

12/31/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/27/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Harold Lukas

8260 Manasota Key Road
Englewood FL 34223

Kansas Pharmacists

Association PAC
1020 SW Fairlawn Road
Topeka KS 66604

Gary Lundy
507 W. Crestview Avenue

Pittsburg KS 66762

Kansas Association of

Beverage Retailers
PO Box 3842
Topeka KS 66604

Brace Christenson
3501 SW Fairlawn Road
Suite 200
Topeka KS 66614

BCS Design, Inc.
19930 W 161st Street
Olathe KS 66062

Atmos Energy Corporation
PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway
Suite 160
Dallas TX 75240

Joseph Brandmeyer
11250 Tomahawk Creek
Parkway
Leawood KS 66211

LoanMax
3440 Preston Ridge Road
Alpharetta GA 30005

Prairie Band Potawatomi
Nation

16281Q Road
Mayetta KS 66509

Bright & Carpenter
Consulting

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

EFunds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Real Estate

Developer

Business Owner

Amount

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00
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12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

825 S Kansas Avenue
Suite 502
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Dental PAC

5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka KS 66604

Centene Management

Company LLC
7700 Forsyth Boulevard
St. Louis MO 63105

T-Mobile USA, Inc.
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue WA 98006

Kansas Beverage
Association

5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Allstate Insurance

Company
2775 Sanders Road
Northbrook IL 60062

The Beneficient Company

Group LLC
325 N. Saint Paul Street
Suite 4850
Dallas TX 75201

CVS Health
1 CVS Drive, MC287
Woonsocket RI 2895

ITC Great Plains, LLC
27175
Novi MI 48377

Freestate PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologists
lOW.PhillipRoad
Vemon Hills IL 60061

POM of Kansas LLC
3870 Peachtree Industrial
Blvd.
Suite 340-308
Duluth GA 30096

Mary Lynn Mikhail
4013 W. 11 Oth Street
Leawood KS 66211

Juanita Ramos
7724 Acuff Lane
Lenexa KS 66216

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Business Owner

US Pandemic
Response Center

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,125.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$250.00
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11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

George Mahaffey
2032 Hermitage Hills Drive
Gambrills MD 21054

Fred Logan Jr.
8610 Mohawk
Leawood KS 66206

Susan Winter
3135 Tomahawk Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Robert Smith Jr
3600 W 67th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Korb Maxwell II
5527 E. Mission Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kansas Contractors
Association
800 SW Jackson
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Restaurant &

Hospitality Association
PAC
3500 N. Rock Road
Bldg. 1300
Wichita KS 67226

Jack Ward
6637 Wenonga Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Michael Merriman
1020 Central Street
Suite 300
Kansas City MO 64105

Nicholas Powell
6549 Wengonga Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Associated General
Contractors of Kansas PAC
200 SW 33rd Street
Topeka KS 66611

American Multi-Cinema,
Inc
11500 Ash Street
Leawood KS 66211

NextEra Energy Resources
LLC
700 Universe Boulevard
Juno Beach FL 33408

RS, LLC

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Investor

Attorney

Retired

CEO of Financial
Holding Group

Owner of Colt

Energy

$125.00

$500.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.001

$2,500.001
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11/19/21

11/19/21

11/18/21

11/17/21

11/17/21

11/16/21

11/16/21

11/15/21

11/14/21

11/12/21

11/12/21

11/11/21

11/10/21

11/09/21

11/09/21

8151 Highway 177
Red Rock OK 74651

HPUL Project Operations
PO Box 516
Upper Lake CA 95485

Strategic Link Consulting
LP
2015 Vaughn Road
Suite 575
Kennesaw GA 30144

Jim Echols
1815 N. 78th Place
Kansas City KS 66112

Douglas Miller
5735 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

David Bleakley
70150verhillRoad
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kevin Jones
6645 Wenonga Terrace

Prairie Village KS 66208

David Bleakley
70150verhillRoad
Mission Hills KS 66208

Marquee Event Group, LLC
9500 W. 55th Street
McCook IL 60525

Scott Colangelo
6201 College Blvd
Suite 150
OverlandPark KS 66211

Shaman Botanicals Inc.
2405 Southwest Blvd.
Kansas City MO 64108

Kansas Bail Agents
Association
158 N 8th Street
Salina KS 67401

Rick Berger
PO Box 187
Atchison KS 66002

Jay Frankenberg
88 lOAlhambra Street
OverlandPark KS 66207

John David Langford
12413 Catalina Street
Leawood KS 66209

Susan Winter

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Refund

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Executive

CPA

Executive of Colt

Energy

Real Estate

Developer

Executive of Colt

Energy

Executive

Executive

Retired

Retired

Retired

$2,500.001

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$808.03

$250.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00
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11/09/21

11/09/21

11/09/21

11/09/21

11/09/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/04/21

11/03/21

3135 Tomahawk Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Credit Unions PAC
901 SWTopekaBlvd.
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Association of

Nurse Anesthetists PAC
2866 N. Wilderness Court
Wichita KS 67226

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund
550 N. Hillside Street
Wichita KS 67214

Daniel Tasset

11350 Tomahawk Creek
Parkway
Suite 200
Leawood KS 66211

Brace Pendleton
644 Indian Lane
Mission Hills KS 66208

Scott Brown
1900 Stratford Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Michael Haverty
6410 Wenonga Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Greg Maday
2711 Verona Terrace
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kerry Bush
9331 Juniper Reserve Drive
Overland Park KS 66207

Deborah Ward

2920 Verona Road
Prairie Village KS 66208

James Cusser
26 Le Mans Court

Prairie Village KS 66208

Kirk Carpenter
8301 State Line Road
Kansas City MO 64114

Richard Jones

117150verbookRoad
Leawood KS 66211

Jeanette Prenger
1601 Iron Street
Kansas City MO 64116

John McCarthy

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

ValueHealth
Chairman

Retired

Retired

Retired

Executive

Brandmeyer
Enterprises

Retired

Retired

Insurance

Insurance

Executive

President of

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.001

$5,000.001

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 5/10



1/14/22,4:41 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

11/02/21

11/02/21

11/02/21

11/02/21

11/02/21

10/29/21

10/27/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/18/21

10/12/21

4601W 87th Terrace
Prairie Village KS 66207

Tim Miller
9730 Mohawk Drive
OverlandPark KS 66206

Brian Crews
10801 Mastin Boulevard
OverlandPark KS 66210

Jeff Anthony
8431 Cedar
Prairie Village KS 66207

Rob Patterson
5024 Lewis Drive
Shawnee KS 66226

Doug Downing
13836 Outlook Street
OverlandPark KS 66223

Jim Whitaker
2201 Amo Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

Juul Labs, Inc.
1000 F Street NW
Suite 800
Washington DC 20004

Walmart Inc.
702 SW 8th Street
Bentonville AR 72716

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce

835 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66612

Keamey & Associates Inc.
1200 SW 10th Avenue
Topeka KS 66604

One Gas, Inc. PAC
15 E. 5th Street
Tulsa OK 74103

Lumen Technologies
Service Group, LLC
PO Box 4065
Monroe LA 71211

Black Hills Corporation
PAC
7001 Mt. Rushmore Road

Rapid City SD 57709

Jared Suhn
PO Box 9192
Mission KS 66201

Kansas Automobile Dealers

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

McCarthy Auto

Retired

Executive

CFO

Executive

Trader

Physician

Consultant

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$12.50

$2,500.00
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10/12/21

10/12/21

10/09/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

PAC
731 S. Kansas Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Kansans for Lower Electric
Rates PAC
7400 W. 11 Oth Street
Suite 750
OverlandPark KS 66210

Kansas Power Alliance
212 SW 8th Avenue
Suite 207
Topeka KS 66604

Anne Hodgdon
20320 W 83rd Street
Lenexa KS 66220

Kansas Agri Business
Council
816SWTylerStreet
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Braden Heidner Lowe &
Associates
825 S. Kansas Avenue
Suite 500
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Comcast Financial Agency
Corporation
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia PA 19103

Kansas Health Care
Association PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd.
Topeka KS 66604

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024 SW Wanamaker Road
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S. Kansas Avenue
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Natural Remedies,
LLC
121 N. Mead #104
Wichita KS 67202

BlueCross BlueShield of
Kansas

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Retired

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
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10/06/21

10/06/21

10/06/21

10/06/21

10/06/21

10/06/21

10/04/21

09/27/21

09/27/21

09/27/21

09/27/21

09/27/21

09/21/21

1133SWTopekaBlvd.
Topeka KS 66629

Amy Reid
709 E. Rolling View Drive
Park City KS 67147

Kansas Assn. for

Responsible Liquor Laws,
Inc.

919 S. Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66612

Alley for Kansas
517 Quail Nest Road
Winfield KS 67156

Whitney Damron
919 S. Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66612

WANRACK, LLC
15700 College Blvd.
Lenexa KS 66219

Communications Coalition
of Kansas

PO Box 4799
Topeka KS 66604

Little Government

Relations LLC
800 SW Jackson Street
Suite 1100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Wine & Spirits
Wholesalers PAC
212 SW 8th Avenue Suite
202
Topeka KS 66603

Evergy Metro, Inc.
PO Box 418679
Kansas City MO 64141

Kansas Hospital
Association PAC
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Lewis Legal News, Inc.
170 IE. Cedar Street
Suite 111
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Realtors Political
3644 SW Burlingame Road
Topeka KS 66611

AT&T
220 SE 6th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Sales Manager

Lobbyist

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00
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09/21/21

09/20/21

09/20/21

09/15/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/13/21

09/08/21

09/08/21

Anheuser Busch Companies
One Busch Place
St Louis MO 63118

Kansas Manufactured
Housing Association
3521 SW 5th Street
Topeka KS 66606

Kansas Insurance PAC
PO Box 55
Topeka KS 66601

Wilbom for Senate

15 04 Heritage Place
McPherson KS 67460

Kansas Society of CPAs
PAC
114SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Cooperative
Council
PO Box 1747
Hutchinson KS 67504

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66612

Blue Cross & Blue Shield
of Kansas City PAC
2301 Main Street
Kansas City MO 64108

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Association PAC
100 SE 9th Street Ste 100
Topeka KS 66612

Schmidt for Attorney
General Inc.

PO Box 804
Independence KS 67301

Altria Client Services LLC
PO Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Textron Aviation Inc.
PO Box 77130
Fort Worth TX 76177

Hein Governmental
Consulting LLC

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$2,000.001

$250.001

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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08/05/21

08/05/21

5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Cox Communications, Inc.
901 S. George Washington
Blvd.

Wichita KS 67211

PhRMA
950 F Street NW Suite 300
Washington DC 20004

Check

Check

$2,500.001

$5,000.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$246570.53

$0|
$0
$0

$246570.53

Print this form or Go Back
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